A revolutionary biliary stent.  A delivery technology like no other.
The GORE VIABIL®
Biliary Endoprosthesis
with Exclusive Pull-Line Deployment
®
Applied Ingenuity.
The GORE VIABIL® Biliary
Endoprosthesis.
At ConMed, we don’t play follow the leader. We identify
endoscopic challenges, and develop innovative products
by thinking outside the box. The GORE VIABIL® Biliary
Endoprosthesis and its unique delivery system synthesize our
commitment to innovation and our long-term experience in
endoscopy. With a proprietary product unlike any other,
ConMed helps redefine endoscopy.
GORE VIABIL® Biliary Endoprosthesis Ordering Information
Catalog	Number	 Stent	Diameter	and	Length	 Catheter	Length	 O.D.	 Unit
Holes
VH0806200	 8mm	x	60mm	 200	cm	 8.5F	 1/Box
VH0808200	 8mm	x	80mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VH0810200	 8mm	x	100mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VH1006200	 10mm	x	60mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VH1008200	 10mm	x	80mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VH1010200	 10mm	x	100mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
No Holes
VN0804200	 8mm	x	40mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN0806200	 8mm	x	60mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN0808200	 8mm	x	80mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN0810200	 8mm	x	100mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN1004200	 10mm	x	40mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN1006200	 10mm	x	60mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN1008200	 10mm	x	80mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN1010200	 10mm	x	100mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box

endoscopy. With a proprietary product unlike any other,
ConMed helps redefine endoscopy.
GORE VIABIL® Biliary Endoprosthesis Ordering Information
Catalog	Number	 Stent	Diameter	and	Length	 Catheter	Length	 O.D.	 Unit
Holes
VH0806200	 8mm	x	60mm	 200	cm	 8.5F	 1/Box
VH0808200	 8mm	x	80mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VH0810200	 8mm	x	100mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VH1006200	 10mm	x	60mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VH1008200	 10mm	x	80mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VH1010200	 10mm	x	100mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
No Holes
VN0804200	 8mm	x	40mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN0806200	 8mm	x	60mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN0808200	 8mm	x	80mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN0810200	 8mm	x	100mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN1004200	 10mm	x	40mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN1006200	 10mm	x	60mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN1008200	 10mm	x	80mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN1010200	 10mm	x	100mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box

endoscopy. With a proprietary product unlike any other,
ConMed helps redefine endoscopy.
GORE VIABIL® Biliary Endoprosthesis Ordering Information
Catalog	Number	 Stent	Diameter	and	Length	 Catheter	Length	 O.D.	 Unit
Holes
VH0806200	 8mm	x	60mm	 200	cm	 8.5F	 1/Box
VH0808200	 8mm	x	80mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VH0810200	 8mm	x	100mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VH1006200	 10mm	x	60mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VH1008200	 10mm	x	80mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VH1010200	 10mm	x	100mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
No Holes
VN0804200	 8mm	x	40mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN0806200	 8mm	x	60mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN0808200	 8mm	x	80mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN0810200	 8mm	x	100mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN1004200	 10mm	x	40mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN1006200	 10mm	x	60mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN1008200	 10mm	x	80mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box
VN1010200	 10mm	x	100mm	 200	cm	 8.5F		 1/Box